Hong Kong Shares Charges Schedule
BARRRER

TR 7]
ELSTONE SECURITIES LIMITED

T HET R T 168-200 5580 PI3 1 6121604 %
Suite 1604, 16/F., West Tower, Shun Tak Centre
168-200 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong

i Tel : (852) 3725 4300 {221 Fax : (852) 3725 4399
HIE Email : info@elstone.com.hk
A1k Website : www.elstone.com.hk

Service Items

AR B

Charges Details

WEAE

Minimum/Maximum

RIEWCE /=R

Basic Transaction Charges (E:A%T 52 F)

B R R SR IR AU

Brokerage 0.25% of transaction amount Min. HK$100.00
iE R AZ < HH 2 0.25% R AR S 100 JT
Stamp Duty 0.1% of transaction amount (rounded up to the nearest N/A
R SEENTERR dollar) ST
TG EHAZ 0. 196 EEEIER (1 & —JeIME—Jtat)
Transaction Levy (SFC) 0.0027% of transaction amount N/A
TR HER) 55854482 0.0027% PSTr
Trading Fee (SEHK) 0.00565% of transaction amount N/A
X558 (BZH) BRACH S HH 2 0.00565% N7
CCASS Stock Settlement Fee  |0.005% of transaction amount Min. HKS3.00

EAZ4%E 2 0.005%

(&R 3 7T
Max. HK$300.00
B Ay AT 300 JT

AFRC Transaction Levy 0.00015% of transaction amount N/A
g RS EE A B<a#H 2 0.00015% N
Custody Fee Free

HEE R

Other Fees & Charges (Efr iR U ER)

Dividends Collection / Scrip Dividend Collection {{IEE 4% B2 /DGt E

Collection Fee

0.5% of total dividend amount

Min. $30.00/ CNY¥30.00/ USS$5.00

1TEIR%E HETH R Y 0.5% (A AN 30 JT/ ARME 30 JT/ETT 5 T
Max. HK$10,000/ CNY¥30,000/ USS$ 1,300
e A A5 HE 10,000 ST/ A BREE 10,000 JT/3E
7€ 1,300 JT

Scrip Fee HKS$2.5 per lot N/A

B0 R PR E T THR W R B 2.5 T (REE IR E—T) gl

Bonus Collection / Bonus Warrant Collection {{USLT s /(UKL FIBEHE S

Handling Charges HK$30.00 N/A

TEE il 30 T N

Scrip Fee HKS2.5 per lot N/A

SEL ROl PR M TR SR Ry B 2.5 TT (BRI E—F) NiE

Rights Collection I AERFESS

Scrip Fee HKS2.5 per lot N/A

SEL ROl PR M TR SR Ry b 2.5 7T (BRI E—F) NiE

Rights Subscription TT{ELRLIERE

Handling Charges HKS30.00 N/A

FEE A% 30 7T N
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Corporate Action fee HKS1.20 per lot N/A
TEIR B FFUE R B 1.2 7T (RS IRUE—T) A
Accept Cash Offer HJFEREZULRE
Handling Charges HK$30.00 N/A
FEE Heilz 30 T NiEH
Corporate Action fee HK$1.20 per lot N/A
TR E TR BT 1.2 T (RN RE—F) NiEH
Stamp Duty (AVD) HKS1.3 per HK$1,000 transaction amount N/A
BN EE(E R AR A NS 1,000 UZHUENRE 1.3 TT(RJE 1 7T ME 1 JTet) R
Warrant / Covered Warrant Conversion {T{EZIREE /iR iEES
Handling Charges HK$30.00 N/A
FEE L 30 9T A
Corporate Action fee HK$1.20 per lot N/A
TR E FFREEWER R 1.2 7T (REE IR E—TF) N iE
Sl Fee -via CCASS XIWFE T~ — LHPLEEE (SI)
Stock Deposit Free N/A
AR ®RE AN
Stock Withdrawal Stock Value 0.01% + Handling Charges HK$200 Min. HKS3.00
FEERUR A EZEAE 0.01% - S5fiiAETE 200 jTF-45% B NS 3 7T
ISI Fee - via Investor Participant XIFET~ - KHEAKLEEZFD (1S1)
Stock Deposit Free N/A
R FEAE R N
Stock Withdrawal HKS$20.00 per stock N/A
PR FEREEUHUER 20 7T A
Stock Deposit - Physical FARKRE - HE
Transfer Deed Stamp Duty HKS5.00 per transfer deed N/A
ET S TR R SR (40 U 5 T N
Deposition Fee Free N/A
TRt R A
Stock Withdrawal - Physical IEEVE - HE
Handling Charges HK$100.00 N/A
FEE A5 100 JT i
Withdrawal Charges HK$5.00 per lot N/A
FEH =B FFREEEUE R B 5 T (RN E—F) A

Dividend Claim fCiEUIESE.

Handling Charges

HK$400.00 per case

Min. HK$400.00

FEE EFEUHUETS 400 7T Ry AT 400 JT
IPO Application {UZ EHEEETHE

Handling Charges HKS$100.00 per application N/A

FEE EFRUHUETE 100 7T A

Reprint Daily / Monthly Statement EEJH4SEEE; 545

Within 3 Months Free N/A

3{EHN R N

Beyond 3 Months HKS50 per set N/A

3 {lE H 4N B WHUAETE 50 JT AN
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Interest for Late Payment JEEARTUSF==

Cash / Custodian Account P+10% N/A
RettErd (BREAPR +10% NiEH
Margin P+9.5% N/A
= {EREAA +9.5% N iEH
Telegraphic Transfer ZE[E

Handling Charges HKS$300.00 per payment N/A
T TSR R UCER B A 300 T NIE
Returned Cheque / Stop Payment / Chats Payment 8= /4% |- Ef3EE /A SR1THERE
Handling Charges HK$200 per order N/A
FHEE Tt/ B S Ry A 200 JT NiEH
Note : The above charges are subject to changes at the Company'’s sole discretion without prior notice.

st BSWHRIES%  WHEK - KL F ST Effective date 437144 Nov 2024
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